
1 NILLIRV

2 MNLAENS VIRIL H4  24 24

3 ANGNINU SEMINAL 5E  32 56

4 AEKNGNU URINA 6G  18 74

5 EBIGNI[ KUNA 6B  35 109

6 EGSLAOX GIBElIN L2  84 193

7 FELEORS GALEUX C2  52 245

8 AQCTOTI FROLEES 9C  75 320

9 TQOTEWE COGITA 2J  30 350

10 JEQEORU WATTEE O1  48 398

11 RTOEBZU JONQUE 8J  60 458

12 ENDPOSV BOUTUREZ N6  87 545

13 VDIEOHS PONDEZ 13I 42 587

14 ACVDUOR HIES 14J 35 622

15 ADFPVAT CUADRO 1E  31 653

16 DEAVHST PIFA M1  32 685

17 SEDTR[T HAVE 15G 36 721

18 NAIRESS TORDiTES E8  66 787

19 EMLUMY RAISiNES 12A 68 855

20 MLU EMYDE L10 32 887

MULL 4A  14 901

Coup

vendredi 29 avril 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


